oer-Spielplan
Munster (Hessen) (DE), 01.03.2025

2. Munsterer Fruhjahrs Cup

Teamliste
Team-ID
314
905
25
844
835

623
* Nichtligateam

Spiele
Spielzeit: 2 x 12 min
Uhr Schiri

Team

~° eDeutsch
INEinra

SKV Morfelden UniThunder

MUH-Bande Jena

RADLOS

VR Munster Sabers

Lumberjack’s

MJC Trier - Die Treverer

Puffer: 6 min

Block
CD
CD
DE
DE

DE

dhockeyliga.de

Wertung
66
57
52
48

43

Penalty

09:45

10:00 314 | 905
10:30 835 | 623
11:00 905 | 844
11:30 25 | 314
12:00 623 | 905
12:30 835 | 25
13:00 314 | 844
13:30 905 | 25
14:00 623 | 844
14:30 835 | 314
15:00 25 | 844
15:30 835 | 905
16:00 623 | 314
16:30 835 | 844

17:00 25 | 623

www.einrad.hockey

Gemeinsame Turnierbesprechung

MJC Trier - Die Treverer
MUH-Bande Jena
SKV Mérfelden UniThunder
MUH-Bande Jena
RADLOS
SKV Mérfelden UniThunder
MUH-Bande Jena
MJC Trier - Die Treverer
SKV Mérfelden UniThunder
RADLOS
MUH-Bande Jena
SKV Mérfelden UniThunder
VR Munster Sabers
MJC Trier - Die Treverer

SKV Morfelden UniThunder

Lumberjack's
VR Minster Sabers
RADLOS
MJC Trier - Die Treverer
Lumberjack's
VR Mnster Sabers
RADLOS
VR Minster Sabers
Lumberjack’s
VR Minster Sabers
Lumberjack's
MJC Trier - Die Treverer
Lumberjack's
RADLOS

MUH-Bande Jena

04.02.2026


https://www.einrad.hockey/liga/spielplan?turnier_id=1309

